ОТКРЫТЫЙ ЛЕГКОАТЛЕТИЧЕСКИЙ ПРОБЕГ
«ГОРНЫЙ БЕГ» НА ПРИЗЫ НИИИС
06.10.2013.
ПРОТОКОЛ 

30-39 лет (Женщины)
	№
	ФАМИЛИЯ


	ИМЯ
	ОТЧЕСТВО
	ВОЗРАСТ
(лет)
	НОМЕР
	РЕЗ-Т
	МЕСТО

	1.
	Хохлова
	Оксана
	Дмитриевна
	37
	42
	9.51.0
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


